3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

USD-SWAPE3COM
Liquid-ether.com
$5000 USDT Card
Liquid-ether.com
Liquid-ether.com
$2000 USDC

Liquid-ether.com

# Date & time

1 2023-12-03
22:02:35

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0xcla0dabb3632c97543605f69e9f774bcf201fa7e

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

151,000 USDC

Ligquid-ether.com

BNFT
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop
Voucher
NFT Airdrop
Transaction Id Amount
0x763c7dbc304f4066bfSd + 1,000 USDC v

2ec6e9633681056191d4as

9590d0c68e30alatOb9368

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xc1a0da6b3632c97543605f69e9f774bcf201fa7e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x763c7dbc304f4066bf5d2ec6e9633681056191d4a59590d0c68e30a1af0b9368
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x763c7dbc304f4066bf5d2ec6e9633681056191d4a59590d0c68e30a1af0b9368
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x763c7dbc304f4066bf5d2ec6e9633681056191d4a59590d0c68e30a1af0b9368

Date & time

2024-01-26
09:46:30

2024-01-13
19:07:45

2024-01-12
19:23:15

2024-01-12
00:06:40

2024-01-09
09:56:15

2023-12-30
01:50:50

Transaction Id

0xd21d8fcceb3ab533b397

857a3ad456773a0alc307e

o4feb2b4801ed15¢c200786

0x92241d22a152d5ddcdSfS

7dfcaB4816d4cS5ed752cel

4c7c74504137d8bc4e4276

0x757f33d8812dbbal232b

d09506b89765927955aabe

27b7afb6b5c92cc115%9611e

0x0570213a0063163chcdc

de73fal71e97cS5dfd81fea

dfB06a370e5ael762h2f29c

OxaBf3287e592853038f00

e741fc3d3453b862d981c3

e067f95b07eeb3c440db67

0xa323a329017d2e387061

78clfe4b69e2ab34besff94

347584c595¢c37t331dea?3

Amount

+ 1 Liquid-ether.com

+

+

+

+

+

1 Airdrop

1 Airdrop

1 BNFT

1 Airdrop

1 Voucher

v

2/2


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd21d8fcceb3a6533b397857a3ad456773a0a1c307e54feb2b4801ed15c200786
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd21d8fcceb3a6533b397857a3ad456773a0a1c307e54feb2b4801ed15c200786
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd21d8fcceb3a6533b397857a3ad456773a0a1c307e54feb2b4801ed15c200786
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9241d22a152d5ddcd5f57dfca04816d4c5e3752ce14c7c74504137d8bc4e4276
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9241d22a152d5ddcd5f57dfca04816d4c5e3752ce14c7c74504137d8bc4e4276
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9241d22a152d5ddcd5f57dfca04816d4c5e3752ce14c7c74504137d8bc4e4276
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x757f33d8812dbba0232bd09506b89765927955aa6e27b7af6b5c92cc1159611e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x757f33d8812dbba0232bd09506b89765927955aa6e27b7af6b5c92cc1159611e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x757f33d8812dbba0232bd09506b89765927955aa6e27b7af6b5c92cc1159611e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0570213a0063163cbcdcde73fa171e97c5dfd81feadf06a370e5ae1762b2f29c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0570213a0063163cbcdcde73fa171e97c5dfd81feadf06a370e5ae1762b2f29c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0570213a0063163cbcdcde73fa171e97c5dfd81feadf06a370e5ae1762b2f29c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa0f3287e592853038f00e741fc3d3453b862d981c3e067f95b07eeb3c440db67
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa0f3287e592853038f00e741fc3d3453b862d981c3e067f95b07eeb3c440db67
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa0f3287e592853038f00e741fc3d3453b862d981c3e067f95b07eeb3c440db67
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa323a329017d2e38706178c1fe469e2ab34be4ff94347584c595c37f331dea93
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa323a329017d2e38706178c1fe469e2ab34be4ff94347584c595c37f331dea93
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa323a329017d2e38706178c1fe469e2ab34be4ff94347584c595c37f331dea93

